ASX - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 2" December 2016
Currency — AUD

There were 5 entries and 3 exits for the ASX last week.
There are 5 new orders for the coming week

Entries: Amcor Limited, Brambles Limited, Carsales.com Limited, Chorus Limited,
Dacian Gold Limited,

Exits: Cash Converters Intl, Harvey Norman Ltd, Downer-EDI Ltd

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OoLD ACTION NEW
Amended

AGL Energy Limited AGL 18.95 Amend 19.75
AMA Group AMA 0.967 Amend 0.97
Amcor Limited AMC 13.84 Amend 14.28
AMP Limited AMP 4.48 Amend 4.54
Bank of Queensland BOQ 10.45 Amend 10.71
Brambles Limited BXB 11.06 Amend 11.56
Carsales.com Limited CAR 9.73 Amend 10.06
Chorus Limited CNU 3.35 Amend 3.50
Dacian Gold Limited DCN 3.49 Amend 3.15
James Hardie Group JHX 18.68 Amend 19.15
Newcrest Mining NCM 22.70 Amend 21.47
Orocobre ORE 3.30 Amend 3.83
Steadfast Group Limited SDF 2.19 Amend 2.165

Service Stream Limited SSM 1.10 Amend 1.02



Retained

APN Outdoor Group
Brickworks Limited

Coca-Cola Amatil Limited

Pilbara Minerals Ltd
Retail Food Group

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Name Code

Amended

Syrah Resources

Retained

Automotive Holdings
Brickworks Limited
FlexiGroup

Orora Ltd

Scentre Group

Vocus Communications

NEW ORDERS:

McMillan Shakespeare
NEXTDC

Primary Healthcare
Sigma Healthcare
Village Roadshow

APO
BKW
CCL
PLS
RFG

SYR

AHG
BKW
FXL

ORA
SCP
VOC

MMS
NXT
PRY
SIG
VRL

4.68
13.45
9.87
0.465
6.48

Direction

Buy

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy

Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

Entry

3.40

3.99
13.45
2.37
2.98
3.92
6.22

9.50
3.55
3.43
1.35
4.70

4.68
13.45
9.87
0.465
6.48

Stop Loss

2.77

3.77
12.78
2.06
2.75
4.30
5.32

10.47
3.02
3.78
1.22
4.32

Trade Risk

0.67

0.22
0.67
0.31
0.23
0.38
0.90

0.97
0.53
0.35
0.13
0.38
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Date: Friday, April 25, 2014 Open: 4.080 High: 4.120 Low: 4.030 Close: 4.090 Range: 0.090 Volume: 2,675,057 High Date: Tuesday, April 22, 2014 Low Date: Thursday, April 24, 2014 Position: 442 Cursor Value : 4.63
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Date: Friday, April 10, 2015 Open: 14.46 High: 14.90 Low: 14.28 Close: 14.34 Range: 0.62 Volume: 472,913 High Date: Wednesday, April 8, 2015 Low Date: Friday, April 10, 2015 Position: 1254 Cursor Value : 15.52

'
+
a
#*
a
B



i -ox
£ WRrC © Tagt © PR [y RS N MA N/ 1Month F Tages o BB N/ Templates ||| MAcD

A 1Day * 1Week o/ ATRSSL X ATRiSL 4 Hi-Ent B HL-sL o HL [y] AR By asc £ TL

feOptuma’ = & % & i O 2

File New Tools Settings Data Alerts Searches Help

< > s i o LR

| ll [| FXL- FleiGroup
! ith [hm }n[mm e Soptoss - 206 | 10

r[ TradeRisk - 031 - 3.200

E En

I
I
g
~ g
[N
o

}“H’HI [

Volume _ Million
| L2

AnANAff aanfansinaninatlann s snssard o sannad iaiissanscatiansed iiassnl lsnnctanniianinanasneel lnnanesntonsind anllnflaannnallanaanesnanas L

Mar May Jul Sep Nov 2015 Mar May Jul Sep Nov 2016 Mar May Jul Sep Nov 2017 Mar M 0.041: xv g

ea# B+ N

Date: Friday, September 18, 2015 Open: 2.447 High: 2.603 Low: 2.379 Close: 2.466 Range: 0.224 Volume: 5,090,758 High Date: Thursday, September 17, 2015 Low Date: Tuesday, September 15, 2015 Position: 457 Cursor Value : 3.96
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Date: Friday, September 25, 2015 Open: 12.920 High: 12.970 Low: 12.520 Close: 12.870 Range: 0.450 Volume: 1,906,604 High Date: Tuesday, September 22, 2015 Low Date: Wednesday, September 23, 2015 Position: 600 Cursor Value : 14.79
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Date: Friday, September 4, 2015 Open: 2.294 High: 2.343 Low: 2.187 Close: 2.284 Range: 0.156 Volume: 2,456,838 High Date: Wednesday, September 2, 2015 Low Date: Thursday, September 3, 2015 Position: 246 Cursor Value : 3.94
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Date: Friday, September 11, 2015 Open: 2.250 High: 2.330 Low: 2.180 Close: 2.220 Range: 0.150 Volume: 14,353,799 High Date: Wednesday, September 9, 2015 Low Date: Tuesday, September 8, 2015 Position: 90 Cursor Value : 2.63
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Date: Friday, December 25, 2015 Open: 2.240 High: 2.320 Low: 2.200 Close: 2.280 Range: 0.120 Volume: 16,409,465 High Date: Thursday, December 24, 2015 Low Date: Monday, December 21, 2015 Position: 912 Cursor Value : 4.73
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Date: Friday, November 25, 2016 Open: 4.150 High: 4.225 Low: 4.100 Close: 4.170 Range: 0.125 Volume: 53,326,279 High Date: Thursday, November 24, 2016 Low Date: Monday, November 21, 2016 Position: 126 Cursor Value : 3.51
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Date: Friday, January 1, 2016 Open: 0.810 High: 0.865 Low: 0.807 Close: 0.865 Range: 0.058 Volume: 3,595,025 High Date: Wednesday, December 30, 2015 Low Date: Tuesday, December 29, 2015 Position: 683 Cursor Value : 1.07
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Date: Friday, October 28, 2016 Open: 4.080 High: 4.110 Low: 3.500 Close: 3.640 Range: 0.610 Volume: 11,211,038 High Date: Monday, October 24, 2016 Low Date: Friday, October 28, 2016 Position: 453 Cursor Value : 5.42
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Date: Friday, November 25, 2016 Open: 5.300 High: 5.760 Low: 5.230 Close: 5.670 Range: 0.530 Volume: 13,587,562 High Date: Friday, November 25, 2016 Low Date: Wednesday, November 23, 2016 Position: 454 Cursor Value : 8.33
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Date: Friday, July 29, 2016 Open: 5.400 High: 5.470 Low: 5.290 Close: 5.380 Range: 0.180 Volume: 1,053,287 High Date: Monday, July 25, 2016 Low Date: Wednesday, July 27, 2016 Position: 1521 Cursor Value : 8.00
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