ASX - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 2nd December 2016

Currency - AUD

There were 5 entries and 3 exits for the ASX last week.

There are 5 new orders for the coming week

Entries: Amcor Limited, Brambles Limited, Carsales.com Limited, Chorus Limited,

Dacian Gold Limited,

Exits: Cash Converters Intl, Harvey Norman Ltd, Downer-EDI Ltd

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops – no change
New working orders
Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS:	Code	OLD	ACTION	NEW
Amended				
AGL Energy Limited AMA Group Amcor Limited AMP Limited Bank of Queensland Brambles Limited Carsales.com Limited Chorus Limited Dacian Gold Limited James Hardie Group	AGL AMA AMC AMP BOQ BXB CAR CNU DCN JHX	18.95 0.967 13.84 4.48 10.45 11.06 9.73 3.35 3.49 18.68	Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend	19.75 0.97 14.28 4.54 10.71 11.56 10.06 3.50 3.15 19.15
Newcrest Mining	NCM	22.70	Amend	21.47
Orocobre	ORE	3.30	Amend	3.83
Steadfast Group Limited Service Stream Limited	SDF SSM	2.19 1.10	Amend Amend	2.165 1.02

Retained

APN Outdoor Group	APO	4.68	Retain	4.68
Brickworks Limited	BKW	13.45	Retain	13.45
Coca-Cola Amatil Limited	CCL	9.87	Retain	9.87
Pilbara Minerals Ltd	PLS	0.465	Retain	0.465
Retail Food Group	RFG	6.48	Retain	6.48

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Name	Code	Direction	Entry	Stop Los	ss Trade Risk
Amended					
Syrah Resources	SYR	Buy	3.40	2.77	0.67
<u>Retained</u>					
Automotive Holdings	AHG	,	3.99	3.77	0.22
Brickworks Limited FlexiGroup	BKW FXL	/ Buy Buy	13.45 2.37	12.78 2.06	0.67 0.31
Orora Ltd	ORA	•	2.98	2.75	0.23
Scentre Group	SCP		3.92	4.30	0.38
Vocus Communication	ns VOC	Buy	6.22	5.32	0.90

NEW ORDERS:

McMillan Shakespeare	MMS	Sell	9.50	10.47	0.97
NEXTDC	NXT	Buy	3.55	3.02	0.53
Primary Healthcare	PRY	Sell	3.43	3.78	0.35
Sigma Healthcare	SIG	Buy	1.35	1.22	0.13
Village Roadshow	VRL	Buy	4.70	4.32	0.38

CHARTS:























